

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 18757/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 18/11/2011 in AA No.59/2010, of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ANDHRA APRADESH AT HYDERABAD)

CHINTA CHAKRAM (D) THRU LRS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

MAYTAS VENTURES FARMS PVT.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With application for condonation of delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

Date: 15/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

	Delay of 179 days in refiling the Special Leave Petition is condoned.	
	[KALYANI GUPTA]	[SHARDA KAPOOR]
	COURT MASTER	COURT MASTER